
 

                                    (PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA08 

SEGUNDA 15 DE DEZEMBRO, 2025. 
Inicio 14:05  

1 
$18,000 CLM 3UP 1100M (10) 

APROX 14:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 AWESOME FOR SURE (L) 10/1 Correa 122 

2 MIDNIGHT GETAWAY (L) 10/1 Castillo 122 

3 GIMMEDAMONEY (L) 6/1 Haddock 122 

4 TIEMPO PERFECTO (L) 20/1 Gonzalez, Jr. 122 

5 WARRIOR TED (L) 7/2 Corujo 125 

6 POWER AGENDA (L) 9/2 Torres 115 

7 LUNAR ROCKET (L) 20/1 Aguilar 122 

8 CRYPT (L) 20/1 Rivera 122 

9 REMARKABLE MO (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 117 

10 MAGICNTHEMOONLIGHT (L) 3/1 Ocasio 122 
 

2 
$21,000 FM CLM 3UP 1200M (11) 

APROX 14:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CHAMPAGNE MISCHIEF (L) 3/1 Silvera 119 

2 BROWNEYEDVALENTINE (L) 10/1 Wolfsont 122 

3 INAMORATA (L) 12/1 Catala 112 

4 FLAMING EYES (L) 15/1 Haddock 119 

5 NOUVEAU RICHE  8/1 Vasquez 122 

6 WONDERFULVENEZUELA (L) 15/1 Castillo 122 

7 IT'S A SHORE THING (L) 6/1 Ruiz 119 

8 HOLY KINGDOM (L) 20/1 Ocasio 122 

9 SAINT GRACE (L) 5/1 Salgado 119 

10 ANGEL MESA  12/1 Torres 115 

11 FIFTY NINE FIFTY (L) 7/2 Rodriguez 114 
 

3 
$26,000 CLM 3UP 1650M (8) 

APROX 14:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ENCRYPT (L) 3/1 Sanchez 122 

2 RILEY'S ROCKSTAR (L) 12/1 Martinez 122 

3 TESTED (L) 9/2 Vargas, Jr. 122 

4 CHRIS'S REVENGE (L) 4/1 Adorno 122 

5 MALIBU WARRIOR (L) 7/2 Rodriguez A. 117 

6 NO MOR STONES (L) 6/1 Haddock 122 

7 BOYS OF SUMMER (L) 6/1 Catala 118 

8 HEAT ALERT (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 120 
 

4 
$26,000 FM CLM 3UP 1100M (8) 

APROX 15:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GREYHOUND STATION (L) 15/1 Catala 115 

2 AWESOME ANNMARIE (L) 4/1 Salgado 122 

3 SISTER EVE (L) 8/1 Ocasio 122 

4 COULD BE A COUGAR (L) 2/1 Vargas, Jr. 122 

5 ALYVIA'S GIRL (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 114 

6 JACKSON AVENUE (L) 8/1 Gutierrez 122 

7 ET'S MOON MAIDEN (L) 8/1 Sanchez 122 

8 EMILY'S ON FIRE (L) 5/1 Torres 115 
 

5 
$26,000 CLM 3UP 1200M (9)  

APROX 15:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DEPOLI (L) 6/1 Rangel 125 

2 OKIE DEN DEN (L) 7/2 Hazlewood 117 

3 SOLO IN PARIS (L) 6/1 Pennington 125 

4 CARNABY (L) 15/1 Ocasio 117 

5 MY DETROIT CITY (L) 8/1 Cora 122 

6 FRIDAY SURPRISE (L) 9/2 Torres 115 

7 TOJO'S MOJO (L) 5/1 Hernandez 122 

8 SOAR RICHARD (L) 8/1 Catala 118 

9 A VOTRE SANTE (L) 4/1 Silvera 122 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$21,000 CLM 3UP 1650M (11) 

APROX 16:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CHECKITUP (L) 20/1 Gonzalez, Jr. 122 

2 RIVER'S GAMBLE (L) 15/1 Bowman 122 

3 VINI VIDI VICI (L) 20/1 Rodriguez 122 

4 B D SAINTS (L) 9/2 Hazlewood 120 

5 MAJESTIC LION (L) 20/1 Moya 122 

6 TORPEDO RUN (L) 5/2 Hernandez 122 

7 WHITEWALKER (L) 7/2 Haddock 122 

8 BULLET BREEZE (L) 20/1 Rivera 122 

9 LIBERTY RUNNER (L) 20/1 Aguilar 122 

10 SHOULDHAVEBEENGONE (L) 10/1 Martinez 122 

11 FLUFF THE PILLOW (L) 4/1 Correa 122 
 

7 
$30,000 FM CLM 3UP 1200M (10) 

APROX 16:47 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 AEGEAN SEA (L) 20/1 Wolfsont 125 

2 UNSOLVED MYSTERY (L) 9/2 Torres 121 

3 DEVIL PAYS IN GOLD (L) 5/1 Hernandez 125 

4 CONFIRMED STAR (L) 10/1 Sanchez 125 

5 OUR UPTOWN GIRL (L) 10/1 Ruiz 125 

6 JUMP A FOX (L) 10/1 Castillo 125 

7 SNAPPY RIDE (L) 15/1 Martinez 125 

8 NAIL POLISH (L) 6/1 Torres J. 128 

9 PACHELBEL (L) 9/5 Vargas, Jr. 128 

10 PEARLS AND HEELS (L) 8/1 Pennington 125 
 

8 
$26,000 CLM 3UP 1700M (10) 

APROX 17:14 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 AHSAD (L) 5/1 Pennington 125 

2 GAMETIME GLADIATOR (L) 4/1 Gonzalez 122 

3 STRIKING SPARKS (L) 5/1 Vasquez 122 

4 AMITY ROAD (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 117 

5 HE'S GOT SWAGGER (L) 15/1 Martinez 125 

6 PREACH IT WARRIOR (L) 12/1 Ruiz 122 

7 KHOPESH (L) 8/1 Hernandez 122 

8 ANOINTED SPIRIT (L) 20/1 Haddock 122 

9 KEITHSENDSHELLOOOO (L) 15/1 Catala 118 

10 UNCLE IRISH (L) 7/2 Sanchez 125 
 

9 
$42,000 FM ALW CLM 3UP 1600M(7) 

APROX 17:41 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MARY Q (L) 6/1 Hernandez 122 

2 BEAUTIFULCRAZYGIRL (L) 12/1 Pennington 122 

3 YOU'RE THE ONE (L) 6/1 Rocco, Jr. 122 

4 TOOTALOO KANGAROO (L) 2/1 Rodriguez 122 

5 WARRIOR'S RANSOM (L) 5/1 Gonzalez S. 122 

6 GLOWS IN THE DARK (L) 6/1 Hernandez J. 119 

7 DANCING ON MY OWN (L) 4/1 Gonzalez 122 
 

10 
$21,000 CLM 3UP 1400M (12) 

APROX 18:08 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BAD ADVICE (L) 10/1 Gonzalez, Jr. 125 

2 THE GRAYT PUMPKIN (L) 10/1 Vargas, Jr. 122 

3 ONLYGODCANJUDGEME (L) 15/1 Haddock 122 

4 OMEY ISLAND (L) 6/1 Martinez 122 

5 RYAN'S FLEET (L) 20/1 De Jesus 122 

6 IMMENSE FAITH (L) 20/1 Williams 122 

7 MODERN MIDAS (L) 15/1 Ocasio 122 

8 JERRY'S TURN (L) 15/1 Moya 122 

9 CELESTIAL DARK (L) 5/1 Adorno 122 

10 LEVEE WAS DRY (L) 7/2 Rangel 122 

11 P J'S SONG (L) 3/1 Mena 122 

12 SEVEN ANNIVERSARY (L) 10/1 Salgado 122 

 


